## FULL RECONVEYANCE

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, formerly Douglas County Title Co., Inc., a Nevada

Corporation, Trustee under the Deed of Trust executed t	byWilliam A. Wilson and
Shirley A. Wilson	
Trustor, and recorded October 20, 198	1 as Document No. 61326 in Book 1081
1020	D 1
County, Nevada having been requested	d in writing by the holder of the obligations secured by said Deed of Trust, ed of Trust, does hereby reconvey to the person or persons legally entitled
APN 27-342-17	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said STEWART TITL Co., Inc., Trustee, has caused its corporate name and thereunto duly authorized.	LE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, formerly Douglas County Title seal to be hereto affixed by its <u>Asst. Vice President</u> .
Dated: August 5, 1987	STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, formerly Douglas County Title Co., Inc.
	By Clerken lidams
STATE OF Nevada COUNTY OF Douglas	Darlene Adams Asst. Vice President
Douglas Douglas	
and the state of t	
On August 5, 1987	SEAD
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for sa	aid 4 × Z P
State, personally appeared	A P D C C
Darlene Adams	9727 <u>2</u> 9
known to me to be the Asst. Vice Pres of the	
corporation that executed the within instrument, and know to me to be the person who executed the within instrume	
on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknow	wi- 182-81
edged to me that such corporation executed the same, such trustee.	
WITNESS my hang and official seal.	1 5 / E   \
All Alman ) 11/all	
Signature <u>MACA (LA) WAR</u> Dolores Wahl	
Name (Typed or Printed)	- / /
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	LAWYERS TITLE
Order No. 102308	
Order No	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
42237MOV	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
Escrow or Loan No. 42217MCH  RECORDING REQUESTED BY	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
Escrow or Loan No. 42217MCH  RECORDING REQUESTED BY  ERS TITLE OF NORTHERN NEVADA, INC.	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF UDUGLAS COLL HEVADA  *87 AUG -7 AIO:39
Escrow or Loan No. 42217MCH	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF UDUGLAS CO., HEVADA  187 AUG - 7 AIO:39  SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER
Escrow or Loan No. 42217MCH  RECORDING REQUESTED BY  VERS TITLE OF NORTHERN NEVADA, INC.  When Recorded Mail To:  and Mrs. William A. Wilson	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF UDUGLAS CO., HEVADA  187 AUG - 7 AIO:39  SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER
Escrow or Loan No. 42217MCH  RECORDING REQUESTED BY  ERS TITLE OF NORTHERN NEVADA, INC.  When Recorded Mail To:	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA  *87 AUG - 7 AIO :39  SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER